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      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1   289  Snodgrass, Scout                Kingfisher                    9:13.96
    2   361  Penner, Katelyn                 Okeene                        9:18.92
    3   463  Coleman, Reese                  Watonga                       9:33.77
    4   285  Newkirk, Chesni                 Kingfisher                    9:42.27
    5   490  Mouse, Morgan                   Weatherford                   9:42.63
    6   531  Clemence, Khloe                 Woodward                      9:44.28
    7    87  Bush, Isabel                    Carnegie                      9:44.74
    8   292  Walker, Peyton                  Kingfisher                    9:46.50
    9   221  Smith, Hannah                   Guthrie                       9:55.41
   10   220  Read, Peyton                    Guthrie                      10:03.19
   11   321  White, Elizabeth                Merritt                      10:04.09
   12   368  Davis, Amari                    Oklahoma City Knights        10:04.72
   13   218  Hooper, Raley                   Guthrie                      10:06.20
   14   246  Krapcha, Grace                  Hammon                       10:09.21
   15   533  Elliott, Drew                   Woodward                     10:09.61
   16   248  Rainey, Quinby                  Hammon                       10:12.22
   17   494  Roof, Reese                     Weatherford                  10:12.89
   18   273  Evans, Harper                   Kingfisher                   10:16.16
   19   283  McCully, Terry Ann              Kingfisher                   10:18.97
   20   216  Foster, Jaidence                Guthrie                      10:21.29
   21   281  Lunsford, Emmy                  Kingfisher                   10:23.68
   22   537  Rosales, Melanie                Woodward                     10:25.31
   23    81  Marshall, Cassidy               Canute                       10:25.71
   24   262  Matousek, Jocelyn               Hennessey                    10:26.02
   25   484  Bradley, Jaden                  Weatherford                  10:26.43
   26   528  Case, Avery                     Woodward                     10:27.05
   27   260  Franklin, Tayler                Hennessey                    10:27.68
   28   275  Francis, Hannah                 Kingfisher                   10:34.42
   29   212  Smith, Patience                 Gracemont                    10:39.96
   30    43  Baez, Paola                     Burns Flat-Dill City scho    10:41.49
   31    19  King, Emerson                   Bethany                      10:42.52
   32   339  Eslick, Lydia                   Mooreland                    10:43.60
   33   495  Stutzman, Jenna                 Weatherford                  10:44.07
   34   338  Crockett, Alaina                Mooreland                    10:44.68
   35    88  Chavez, Alexa                   Carnegie                     10:45.17
   36   219  Ireton, Cameron                 Guthrie                      10:45.52
   37   258  Bullis, Jazzy                   Hennessey                    10:45.87
   38   280  Lopez, Zaylynn                  Kingfisher                   10:46.26
   39   441  Wright, Channing                Thomas                       10:46.61
   40   276  Garrett, Natalie                Kingfisher                   10:47.00
   41   587  Lisle, Mccartney                Thomas                       10:47.50
   42   322  Whitson, Bentli                 Merritt                      10:50.29
   43   359  Munden, Madison                 Okeene                       10:50.93
   44   378  McCarty, Julia                  Oklahoma City Knights        10:53.41
   45   111  Gonzales, Reina                 Cheyenne Junior High         10:57.59
   46   271  Davis, Avery                    Kingfisher                   10:59.72
   47    86  Burcum, Wenzday                 Carnegie                     11:01.89
   48   343  Mitchell, Kynlee                Mooreland                    11:02.54
   49   590  Bryant, Cambri                  Fairview                     11:03.16
   50   261  Jech, Taryn                     Hennessey                    11:04.13
   51   245  Krapcha, Emma                   Hammon                       11:12.10
   52   215  Botello, Kristie                Guthrie                      11:13.28
   53   265  Sipe, Emma                      Hennessey                    11:16.27
   54    23  Wickersham, Maddie              Bethany                      11:18.58
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   55   268  Valles, Marisol                 Hennessey                    11:20.25
   56   591  Doane, Kelsie                   Fairview                     11:20.74
   57   532  Custar, Brynn                   Woodward                     11:24.21
   58   247  McIntosh, Paige                 Hammon                       11:25.11
   59   266  Torres, Jamie                   Hennessey                    11:27.97
   60    74  Hulse, Kamdyn                   Canton                       11:29.22
   61   589  Archer, Kayde                   Fairview                     11:30.93
   62   315  McIntosh, Jaiden                Merritt                      11:31.92
   63   264  Rios, Yuridia                   Hennessey                    11:32.60
   64   314  McIntosh, Chyann                Merritt                      11:33.12
   65   217  Gaymon, Cheyenne                Guthrie                      11:33.86
   66    49  Mooney, Joey                    Burns Flat-Dill City scho    11:35.74
   67   485  Floyd, Brooklyn                 Weatherford                  11:39.12
   68    22  Sparks, Tabitha                 Bethany                      11:41.87
   69    80  Espinoza, Gabby                 Canute                       11:42.57
   70    20  Murphy, Sonya                   Bethany                      11:43.48
   71   593  Grove, Brynn                    Fairview                     11:44.32
   72   382  Pecinosky, Emma                 Oklahoma City Knights        11:50.41
   73   467  DuBourg, Earine                 Watonga                      11:51.16
   74   496  Taggart, Myka                   Weatherford                  11:55.03
   75   139  Caso Estrada Mariana, Cielo     El Reno                      11:55.36
   76   259  Curran, Kate                    Hennessey                    11:57.29
   77   594  Keeton, Lilly                   Fairview                     12:03.53
   78   210  Birch, Abbi                     Gracemont                    12:04.46
   79   436  Koontz, Addison                 Thomas                       12:05.58
   80    50  Moore, Addison                  Burns Flat-Dill City scho    12:07.79
   81   374  Jackson, Nicole                 Oklahoma City Knights        12:09.25
   82   222  Toomey, Brooklynn               Guthrie                      12:10.93
   83    47  Garcia, Sienna                  Burns Flat-Dill City scho    12:18.02
   84   486  Foster, Ava                     Weatherford                  12:19.03
   85   340  Ferguson, Rylee                 Mooreland                    12:22.61
   86   267  Vadder, Karci                   Hennessey                    12:23.80
   87   342  Hernandez, Cassandra            Mooreland                    12:25.97
   88   389  Willingham, Maddox              Oklahoma City Knights        12:27.31
   89    69  Cheney, Aubrey                  Canton                       12:28.04
   90   592  Elder, Claire                   Fairview                     12:37.46
   91   344  Singhisen, Katelyn              Mooreland                    12:38.93
   92     4  Komardley, Kameryn              Apache                       12:40.15
   93   373  Jackson, Lori                   Oklahoma City Knights        12:40.87
   94   242  Byrd, Maddie                    Hammon                       12:41.50
   95   388  Ward, Jamie                     Oklahoma City Knights        12:44.74
   96   375  Junk, Aubrey                    Oklahoma City Knights        12:46.32
   97   156  Lane, Paige                     Elk City                     12:48.26
   98    82  Rogers, Macie                   Canute                       12:58.66
   99   112  Horeis, Kiah                    Cheyenne Junior High         12:59.27
  100   466  Daukei, Jayden                  Watonga                      13:09.31
  101   536  Pittman, Maya                   Woodward                     13:35.46
  102     2  Howlingwater, Tatum             Apache                       13:41.23
  103     6  Rannals, Maggie                 Apache                       13:42.73
  104   126  Cano, Sabina                    Clinton                      13:43.03
  105   107  Atha, Eden                      Cheyenne Junior High         13:45.00
  106   534  Floyd, Brycee                   Woodward                     13:46.55
  107    85  Barco, Antonia                  Carnegie                     13:55.95
  108     1  Harvey, Holli                   Apache                       13:58.84
  109     5  Maguire, Makayla                Apache                       14:03.34
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  110   381  Pasos, Isabella                 Oklahoma City Knights        14:07.61
  111   582  Pawnee, Kaylee                  El Reno                      14:31.69
  112   138  Caso Estrada, Jasmin            El Reno                      14:39.45
  113   379  Morris, Emma Leigh              Oklahoma City Knights        15:02.63
  114   140  Pawnee, Emma                    El Reno                      15:30.10
  115   535  Partio, Aubry                   Woodward                     15:49.03
  116   387  Tacker, Christine               Oklahoma City Knights        16:29.68
  117   386  Tacker, Charlette               Oklahoma City Knights        17:30.12
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  1 Snodgrass, Scout             Kingfisher                        1
  2 Penner, Katelyn              Okeene
  3 Coleman, Reese               Watonga
  4 Newkirk, Chesni              Kingfisher                        2
  5 Mouse, Morgan                Weatherford                       3
  6 Clemence, Khloe              Woodward                          4
  7 Bush, Isabel                 Carnegie
  8 Walker, Peyton               Kingfisher                        5
  9 Smith, Hannah                Guthrie                           6
 10 Read, Peyton                 Guthrie                           7
 11 White, Elizabeth             Merritt
 12 Davis, Amari                 Oklahoma Cit                      8
 13 Hooper, Raley                Guthrie                           9
 14 Krapcha, Grace               Hammon                           10
 15 Elliott, Drew                Woodward                         11
 16 Rainey, Quinby               Hammon                           12
 17 Roof, Reese                  Weatherford                      13
 18 Evans, Harper                Kingfisher                       14
 19 McCully, Terry Ann           Kingfisher                       15
 20 Foster, Jaidence             Guthrie                          16
 21 Lunsford, Emmy               Kingfisher                       17
 22 Rosales, Melanie             Woodward                         18
 23 Marshall, Cassidy            Canute
 24 Matousek, Jocelyn            Hennessey                        19
 25 Bradley, Jaden               Weatherford                      20
 26 Case, Avery                  Woodward                         21
 27 Franklin, Tayler             Hennessey                        22
 28 Francis, Hannah              Kingfisher                       23
 29 Smith, Patience              Gracemont
 30 Baez, Paola                  Burns Flat-D
 31 King, Emerson                Bethany
 32 Eslick, Lydia                Mooreland                        24
 33 Stutzman, Jenna              Weatherford                      25
 34 Crockett, Alaina             Mooreland                        26
 35 Chavez, Alexa                Carnegie
 36 Ireton, Cameron              Guthrie                          27
 37 Bullis, Jazzy                Hennessey                        28
 38 Lopez, Zaylynn               Kingfisher
 39 Wright, Channing             Thomas
 40 Garrett, Natalie             Kingfisher
 41 Lisle, Mccartney             Thomas
 42 Whitson, Bentli              Merritt
 43 Munden, Madison              Okeene
 44 McCarty, Julia               Oklahoma Cit                     29
 45 Gonzales, Reina              Cheyenne Jun
 46 Davis, Avery                 Kingfisher
 47 Burcum, Wenzday              Carnegie
 48 Mitchell, Kynlee             Mooreland                        30
 49 Bryant, Cambri               Fairview                         31
 50 Jech, Taryn                  Hennessey                        32
 51 Krapcha, Emma                Hammon                           33
 52 Botello, Kristie             Guthrie                          34
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 53 Sipe, Emma                   Hennessey                        35
 54 Wickersham, Maddie           Bethany
 55 Valles, Marisol              Hennessey                        36
 56 Doane, Kelsie                Fairview                         37
 57 Custar, Brynn                Woodward                         38
 58 McIntosh, Paige              Hammon                           39
 59 Torres, Jamie                Hennessey                        40
 60 Hulse, Kamdyn                Canton
 61 Archer, Kayde                Fairview                         41
 62 McIntosh, Jaiden             Merritt
 63 Rios, Yuridia                Hennessey
 64 McIntosh, Chyann             Merritt
 65 Gaymon, Cheyenne             Guthrie                          42
 66 Mooney, Joey                 Burns Flat-D
 67 Floyd, Brooklyn              Weatherford                      43
 68 Sparks, Tabitha              Bethany
 69 Espinoza, Gabby              Canute
 70 Murphy, Sonya                Bethany
 71 Grove, Brynn                 Fairview                         44
 72 Pecinosky, Emma              Oklahoma Cit                     45
 73 DuBourg, Earine              Watonga
 74 Taggart, Myka                Weatherford                      46
 75 Caso Estrada Mariana, Ci     El Reno
 76 Curran, Kate                 Hennessey
 77 Keeton, Lilly                Fairview                         47
 78 Birch, Abbi                  Gracemont
 79 Koontz, Addison              Thomas
 80 Moore, Addison               Burns Flat-D
 81 Jackson, Nicole              Oklahoma Cit                     48
 82 Toomey, Brooklynn            Guthrie
 83 Garcia, Sienna               Burns Flat-D
 84 Foster, Ava                  Weatherford                      49
 85 Ferguson, Rylee              Mooreland                        50
 86 Vadder, Karci                Hennessey
 87 Hernandez, Cassandra         Mooreland                        51
 88 Willingham, Maddox           Oklahoma Cit                     52
 89 Cheney, Aubrey               Canton
 90 Elder, Claire                Fairview                         53
 91 Singhisen, Katelyn           Mooreland                        54
 92 Komardley, Kameryn           Apache                           55
 93 Jackson, Lori                Oklahoma Cit                     56
 94 Byrd, Maddie                 Hammon                           57
 95 Ward, Jamie                  Oklahoma Cit                     58
 96 Junk, Aubrey                 Oklahoma Cit
 97 Lane, Paige                  Elk City
 98 Rogers, Macie                Canute
 99 Horeis, Kiah                 Cheyenne Jun
100 Daukei, Jayden               Watonga
101 Pittman, Maya                Woodward                         59
102 Howlingwater, Tatum          Apache                           60
103 Rannals, Maggie              Apache                           61
104 Cano, Sabina                 Clinton
105 Atha, Eden                   Cheyenne Jun
106 Floyd, Brycee                Woodward                         62
107 Barco, Antonia               Carnegie
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108 Harvey, Holli                Apache                           63
109 Maguire, Makayla             Apache                           64
110 Pasos, Isabella              Oklahoma Cit
111 Pawnee, Kaylee               El Reno
112 Caso Estrada, Jasmin         El Reno
113 Morris, Emma Leigh           Oklahoma Cit
114 Pawnee, Emma                 El Reno
115 Partio, Aubry                Woodward
116 Tacker, Christine            Oklahoma Cit
117 Tacker, Charlette            Oklahoma Cit

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
   1 Kingfisher                   37    1    2    5   14   15   17   23
   2 Guthrie                      65    6    7    9   16   27   34   42
   3 Woodward                     92    4   11   18   21   38   59   62
   4 Weatherford                 104    3   13   20   25   43   46   49
   5 Hennessey                   136   19   22   28   32   35   36   40
   6 Hammon                      151   10   12   33   39   57
   7 Mooreland                   181   24   26   30   50   51   54
   8 Oklahoma City Knights       182    8   29   45   48   52   56   58
   9 Fairview                    200   31   37   41   44   47   53
  10 Apache                      303   55   60   61   63   64
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    1   104  Worley, Jagger                  Carnegie                     10:31.00
    2   236  Sallee, Lance                   Guthrie                      10:43.78
    3   178  Morgan, Jack                    Elk City                     10:45.66
    4   479  Cowan, Brayden                  Watonga                      10:47.33
    5   331  Herndon, Riley                  Merritt                      10:51.00
    6    33  Wyett, Mason                    Bethany                      10:52.44
    7   165  Banks, Ethan                    Elk City                     10:56.24
    8    26  Powell, Cole                    Bethany                      10:59.60
    9   238  Waggoner, Tyler                 Guthrie                      11:01.55
   10   525  Welsh, Jacoby                   Weatherford                  11:02.20
   11   234  Mayer, Mason                    Guthrie                      11:08.24
   12   544  Custar, Dathan                  Woodward                     11:17.27
   13   419  Rivera, Malachi                 Oklahoma City Knights        11:17.63
   14    28  Ross, Keegan                    Bethany                      11:18.64
   15    10  Geionety, Mikey                 Apache                       11:21.78
   16   392  Blount, Charlie                 Oklahoma City Knights        11:24.55
   17   240  Wilkerson, Riley                Guthrie                      11:27.46
   18   230  Fortney, Eli                    Guthrie                      11:29.65
   19   452  Hartzell, Deegan                Thomas                       11:30.96
   20   349  Lucero, Edgar                   Mooreland                    11:32.24
   21   402  Gikas, Ira                      Oklahoma City Knights        11:34.24
   22    94  Boetteger, Charles              Carnegie                     11:34.63
   23   365  Lopez, Diego                    Okeene                       11:37.07
   24   549  Hagemeier, Joshua               Woodward                     11:42.13
   25    29  Stayton, Nolan                  Bethany                      11:47.52
   26   429  Williams, Seth                  Oklahoma City Knights        11:48.83
   27   226  Countess, JJ                    Guthrie                      11:57.54
   28   231  Hiel, Gideon                    Guthrie                      11:58.28
   29   500  Bradley, Joe                    Weatherford                  12:00.14
   30   181  Thomas, Jack                    Elk City                     12:00.53
   31   393  Brown, Wynn                     Oklahoma City Knights        12:04.65
   32    13  Komardley, Kristian             Apache                       12:06.83
   33   426  Volpe, Jake                     Oklahoma City Knights        12:09.75
   34   180  Rhodes, Zachary                 Elk City                     12:10.64
   35   227  Cyphers, Kallon                 Guthrie                      12:16.58
   36   347  Elwood, Trevor                  Mooreland                    12:17.52
   37   301  Schlegel, Rhett                 Kingfisher                   12:18.73
   38   299  Long, Wyatt                     Kingfisher                   12:19.84
   39   364  Laubach, Griffen                Okeene                       12:22.60
   40   390  Black, Caplan                   Oklahoma City Knights        12:23.78
   41   561  Wells, Alex                     Woodward                     12:26.31
   42    27  Redinger, Eli                   Bethany                      12:26.64
   43   229  Dreessen, Lael                  Guthrie                      12:27.86
   44   346  Crotts, Jackson                 Mooreland                    12:30.59
   45    16  Satepauhoodle, Devon            Apache                       12:32.00
   46   295  Cuellar, Alajandro              Kingfisher                   12:32.81
   47   293  Askey, Connor                   Kingfisher                   12:33.26
   48   515  Perez, Miguel                   Weatherford                  12:34.14
   49    24  Caballero, Sebastian            Bethany                      12:37.71
   50   554  Patten, Bo                      Woodward                     12:39.30
   51   132  Gonzalez, Jabez                 Clinton                      12:39.68
   52     7  Buckner, Champ                  Apache                       12:40.96
   53     8  Carattini, Malachi              Apache                       12:42.05
   54   513  Perez, Adrian                   Weatherford                  12:42.47
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   55   595  Ausmus, Chase                   Thomas                       12:42.88
   56   137  Walters, Nick                   Clinton                      12:43.55
   57   129  Adams, Parker                   Clinton                      12:44.71
   58   135  McAtee, Mason                   Clinton                      12:45.35
   59   415  Mudd, Caden                     Oklahoma City Knights        12:45.89
   60   324  Bow, Jackson                    Merritt                      12:46.82
   61   101  Longhat, Bryson                 Carnegie                     12:46.96
   62   557  Salazar, Ruben                  Woodward                     12:47.49
   63    99  Ingram, Ayden                   Carnegie                     12:47.99
   64   413  Meyer, Jacob                    Oklahoma City Knights        12:48.41
   65   237  Talley, Isaac                   Guthrie                      12:49.05
   66   332  Johnson, John                   Merritt                      12:49.50
   67   326  Bullard, Coy                    Merritt                      12:50.13
   68   505  Chavez, Yahir                   Weatherford                  12:53.50
   69   233  Madison, Corbin                 Guthrie                      12:54.67
   70   460  Cochran, Trevor                 Unattached                   12:56.16
   71   404  Johnsen, Simon                  Oklahoma City Knights        12:56.61
   72   166  Barker, Cy                      Elk City                     12:59.18
   73   201  Barnes, Ethan                   Fairview                     13:00.47
   74   546  Estrada, Ahron                  Woodward                     13:00.82
   75   422  Smith, Fisher                   Oklahoma City Knights        13:01.53
   76   540  Chen, Jimmy                     Woodward                     13:03.80
   77    83  Beck, Jaxon                     Canute                       13:04.19
   78   552  Nava, Roberto                   Woodward                     13:05.68
   79    25  Greene, Max                     Bethany                      13:07.03
   80   202  Elliott, Haden                  Fairview                     13:09.09
   81   424  Stephens, Samual                Oklahoma City Knights        13:10.98
   82   407  LaPat, Rico                     Oklahoma City Knights        13:12.13
   83   598  Santos, Donavan                 Thomas                       13:17.64
   84   348  Friend, Dean                    Mooreland                    13:20.61
   85   558  Simmons, Holden                 Woodward                     13:21.80
   86   145  Singletary, Logan               El Reno                      13:22.09
   87   130  Brien, Shylo                    Clinton                      13:23.54
   88   297  Gillies, Coleman                Kingfisher                   13:23.93
   89   545  Dunn, Evan                      Woodward                     13:24.36
   90   410  Markus, Clay                    Oklahoma City Knights        13:25.76
   91   397  Duff, Patrick                   Oklahoma City Knights        13:28.02
   92   408  Lettkeman, Nathan               Oklahoma City Knights        13:29.65
   93   584  Rainey, Drake                   Weatherford                  13:31.35
   94   457  Luetkemeyer, Collier            Thomas                       13:32.32
   95   294  Clarke, Raiden                  Kingfisher                   13:33.85
   96   542  Corona, Ed                      Woodward                     13:35.96
   97   512  Morales, Benjamin               Weatherford                  13:36.33
   98   418  Pasos, Franklin                 Oklahoma City Knights        13:36.71
   99     9  Coffman, Carsten                Apache                       13:37.34
  100   519  Ponce, Carlos                   Weatherford                  13:37.66
  101   442  Banuelos, Jordan                Thomas                       13:39.42
  102   520  Riddell, Grayson                Weatherford                  13:40.56
  103   117  Chandler, Trey                  Cheyenne Junior High         13:41.76
  104   507  Hinton, Braden                  Weatherford                  13:42.64
  105   521  Rodriguez, Diego                Weatherford                  13:47.19
  106   423  Southerland, Samuel             Oklahoma City Knights        13:48.11
  107   141  Caso Estrada, Shane             El Reno                      13:48.43
  108   144  Mendez, Cobyn                   El Reno                      13:49.28
  109   511  Martin, Alston                  Weatherford                  13:49.75
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  110   551  Nava, Angel                     Woodward                     13:51.16
  111   235  O'Brien, Maddox                 Guthrie                      13:51.72
  112   477  Brewer, Korey                   Watonga                      13:56.45
  113   458  Miller, Isaac                   Thomas                       14:00.53
  114    98  Hayden, Justice                 Carnegie                     14:06.33
  115   503  Castillo, Alex                  Weatherford                  14:07.43
  116   414  Morris, Kaleb                   Oklahoma City Knights        14:12.36
  117    12  Heminokey, Jadon                Apache                       14:15.48
  118   599  Tomsen, Trey                    Thomas                       14:16.61
  119   559  Smith, Steiner                  Woodward                     14:18.83
  120   516  Piccolella, Gabe                Weatherford                  14:20.16
  121    31  Vega, Jacob                     Bethany                      14:23.80
  122   396  DeMoss, Michael                 Oklahoma City Knights        14:28.92
  123   586  Zavala, Erik                    Woodward                     14:29.90
  124   556  Rose, Kash                      Woodward                     14:32.62
  125   142  Chaffee, Matthew                El Reno                      14:34.82
  126   116  Beller, Rylan                   Cheyenne Junior High         14:35.86
  127    61  Paton-Baker, Kaydin             Burns Flat-Dill City scho    14:39.75
  128   506  Gomez, Francisco                Weatherford                  14:45.46
  129   398  Duncan, Noah                    Oklahoma City Knights        14:45.81
  130   583  Temple, Connor                  Fairview                     15:04.04
  131   146  Taylor, Jayden                  El Reno                      15:23.35
  132   136  Nieves, Charles                 Clinton                      15:28.98
  133   447  Davis, Wyatt                    Thomas                       15:32.12
  134   391  Black, Roran                    Oklahoma City Knights        15:32.40
  135   207  Josh, Ogletree                  Fairview                     15:35.89
  136   562  White, William                  Woodward                     15:49.21
  137   560  Spaeth, Jude                    Woodward                     15:50.35
  138   204  Gillum, Gatlin                  Fairview                     15:51.33
  139   173  Jones, Oliver                   Elk City                     16:02.16
  140   475  Black, Cole                     Watonga                      16:13.50
  141   345  Botero, Matthew                 Mooreland                    16:37.99
  142   399  Emrich, Silas                   Oklahoma City Knights        16:43.29
  143   416  Mudd, Witten                    Oklahoma City Knights        16:44.66
  144   134  Knusman, Landyn                 Clinton                      16:45.14
  145   131  Ervin, Dayton                   Clinton                      17:32.08
  146   120  Lockwood, Aaron                 Cheyenne Junior High         17:32.57
  147   446  Davis, William                  Thomas                       17:41.95
  148   133  Hernandez, Armando              Clinton                      17:42.52
  149    59  Kluth, Ryden                    Burns Flat-Dill City scho    18:09.09
  150   553  Padilla, Gael                   Woodward                     19:10.29
  151   459  Spangler, Hayz                  Thomas                       19:45.34
  152   508  Keasler, Case                   Weatherford                  20:11.31
  153   476  Brady, Isaiah                   Watonga                      20:11.63
  154   445  Campbell, Devin                 Thomas                       20:20.28
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=======================================================================
  1 Worley, Jagger               Carnegie                          1
  2 Sallee, Lance                Guthrie                           2
  3 Morgan, Jack                 Elk City                          3
  4 Cowan, Brayden               Watonga
  5 Herndon, Riley               Merritt
  6 Wyett, Mason                 Bethany                           4
  7 Banks, Ethan                 Elk City                          5
  8 Powell, Cole                 Bethany                           6
  9 Waggoner, Tyler              Guthrie                           7
 10 Welsh, Jacoby                Weatherford                       8
 11 Mayer, Mason                 Guthrie                           9
 12 Custar, Dathan               Woodward                         10
 13 Rivera, Malachi              Oklahoma Cit                     11
 14 Ross, Keegan                 Bethany                          12
 15 Geionety, Mikey              Apache                           13
 16 Blount, Charlie              Oklahoma Cit                     14
 17 Wilkerson, Riley             Guthrie                          15
 18 Fortney, Eli                 Guthrie                          16
 19 Hartzell, Deegan             Thomas                           17
 20 Lucero, Edgar                Mooreland                        18
 21 Gikas, Ira                   Oklahoma Cit                     19
 22 Boetteger, Charles           Carnegie                         20
 23 Lopez, Diego                 Okeene
 24 Hagemeier, Joshua            Woodward                         21
 25 Stayton, Nolan               Bethany                          22
 26 Williams, Seth               Oklahoma Cit                     23
 27 Countess, JJ                 Guthrie                          24
 28 Hiel, Gideon                 Guthrie                          25
 29 Bradley, Joe                 Weatherford                      26
 30 Thomas, Jack                 Elk City                         27
 31 Brown, Wynn                  Oklahoma Cit                     28
 32 Komardley, Kristian          Apache                           29
 33 Volpe, Jake                  Oklahoma Cit                     30
 34 Rhodes, Zachary              Elk City                         31
 35 Cyphers, Kallon              Guthrie
 36 Elwood, Trevor               Mooreland                        32
 37 Schlegel, Rhett              Kingfisher                       33
 38 Long, Wyatt                  Kingfisher                       34
 39 Laubach, Griffen             Okeene
 40 Black, Caplan                Oklahoma Cit                     35
 41 Wells, Alex                  Woodward                         36
 42 Redinger, Eli                Bethany                          37
 43 Dreessen, Lael               Guthrie
 44 Crotts, Jackson              Mooreland                        38
 45 Satepauhoodle, Devon         Apache                           39
 46 Cuellar, Alajandro           Kingfisher                       40
 47 Askey, Connor                Kingfisher                       41
 48 Perez, Miguel                Weatherford                      42
 49 Caballero, Sebastian         Bethany                          43
 50 Patten, Bo                   Woodward                         44
 51 Gonzalez, Jabez              Clinton                          45
 52 Buckner, Champ               Apache                           46



Southwestern Oklahoma University Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:39 AM  8/20/2022  Page 2

Weatherford Meet 2022 - 8/20/2022

Radar Park

Rankings

....Event 2  Men 3200 Meter Run CC

 53 Carattini, Malachi           Apache                           47
 54 Perez, Adrian                Weatherford                      48
 55 Ausmus, Chase                Thomas                           49
 56 Walters, Nick                Clinton                          50
 57 Adams, Parker                Clinton                          51
 58 McAtee, Mason                Clinton                          52
 59 Mudd, Caden                  Oklahoma Cit
 60 Bow, Jackson                 Merritt
 61 Longhat, Bryson              Carnegie                         53
 62 Salazar, Ruben               Woodward                         54
 63 Ingram, Ayden                Carnegie                         55
 64 Meyer, Jacob                 Oklahoma Cit
 65 Talley, Isaac                Guthrie
 66 Johnson, John                Merritt
 67 Bullard, Coy                 Merritt
 68 Chavez, Yahir                Weatherford                      56
 69 Madison, Corbin              Guthrie
 70 Cochran, Trevor              Unattached
 71 Johnsen, Simon               Oklahoma Cit
 72 Barker, Cy                   Elk City                         57
 73 Barnes, Ethan                Fairview                         58
 74 Estrada, Ahron               Woodward                         59
 75 Smith, Fisher                Oklahoma Cit
 76 Chen, Jimmy                  Woodward                         60
 77 Beck, Jaxon                  Canute
 78 Nava, Roberto                Woodward
 79 Greene, Max                  Bethany                          61
 80 Elliott, Haden               Fairview                         62
 81 Stephens, Samual             Oklahoma Cit
 82 LaPat, Rico                  Oklahoma Cit
 83 Santos, Donavan              Thomas                           63
 84 Friend, Dean                 Mooreland                        64
 85 Simmons, Holden              Woodward
 86 Singletary, Logan            El Reno                          65
 87 Brien, Shylo                 Clinton                          66
 88 Gillies, Coleman             Kingfisher                       67
 89 Dunn, Evan                   Woodward
 90 Markus, Clay                 Oklahoma Cit
 91 Duff, Patrick                Oklahoma Cit
 92 Lettkeman, Nathan            Oklahoma Cit
 93 Rainey, Drake                Weatherford                      68
 94 Luetkemeyer, Collier         Thomas                           69
 95 Clarke, Raiden               Kingfisher                       70
 96 Corona, Ed                   Woodward
 97 Morales, Benjamin            Weatherford                      71
 98 Pasos, Franklin              Oklahoma Cit
 99 Coffman, Carsten             Apache                           72
100 Ponce, Carlos                Weatherford
101 Banuelos, Jordan             Thomas                           73
102 Riddell, Grayson             Weatherford
103 Chandler, Trey               Cheyenne Jun
104 Hinton, Braden               Weatherford
105 Rodriguez, Diego             Weatherford
106 Southerland, Samuel          Oklahoma Cit
107 Caso Estrada, Shane          El Reno                          74
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108 Mendez, Cobyn                El Reno                          75
109 Martin, Alston               Weatherford
110 Nava, Angel                  Woodward
111 O'Brien, Maddox              Guthrie
112 Brewer, Korey                Watonga
113 Miller, Isaac                Thomas                           76
114 Hayden, Justice              Carnegie                         77
115 Castillo, Alex               Weatherford
116 Morris, Kaleb                Oklahoma Cit
117 Heminokey, Jadon             Apache                           78
118 Tomsen, Trey                 Thomas                           79
119 Smith, Steiner               Woodward
120 Piccolella, Gabe             Weatherford
121 Vega, Jacob                  Bethany
122 DeMoss, Michael              Oklahoma Cit
123 Zavala, Erik                 Woodward
124 Rose, Kash                   Woodward
125 Chaffee, Matthew             El Reno                          80
126 Beller, Rylan                Cheyenne Jun
127 Paton-Baker, Kaydin          Burns Flat-D
128 Gomez, Francisco             Weatherford
129 Duncan, Noah                 Oklahoma Cit
130 Temple, Connor               Fairview                         81
131 Taylor, Jayden               El Reno                          82
132 Nieves, Charles              Clinton                          83
133 Davis, Wyatt                 Thomas
134 Black, Roran                 Oklahoma Cit
135 Josh, Ogletree               Fairview                         84
136 White, William               Woodward
137 Spaeth, Jude                 Woodward
138 Gillum, Gatlin               Fairview                         85
139 Jones, Oliver                Elk City                         86
140 Black, Cole                  Watonga
141 Botero, Matthew              Mooreland                        87
142 Emrich, Silas                Oklahoma Cit
143 Mudd, Witten                 Oklahoma Cit
144 Knusman, Landyn              Clinton                          88
145 Ervin, Dayton                Clinton
146 Lockwood, Aaron              Cheyenne Jun
147 Davis, William               Thomas
148 Hernandez, Armando           Clinton
149 Kluth, Ryden                 Burns Flat-D
150 Padilla, Gael                Woodward
151 Spangler, Hayz               Thomas
152 Keasler, Case                Weatherford
153 Brady, Isaiah                Watonga
154 Campbell, Devin              Thomas
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                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
   1 Guthrie                      49    2    7    9   15   16   24   25
   2 Bethany                      81    4    6   12   22   37   43   61
   3 Oklahoma City Knights        95   11   14   19   23   28   30   35
   4 Elk City                    123    3    5   27   31   57   86
   5 Woodward                    165   10   21   36   44   54   59   60
   6 Apache                      174   13   29   39   46   47   72   78
   7 Weatherford                 180    8   26   42   48   56   68   71
   8 Carnegie                    206    1   20   53   55   77
   9 Kingfisher                  215   33   34   40   41   67   70
  10 Mooreland                   239   18   32   38   64   87
  11 Clinton                     264   45   50   51   52   66   83   88
  12 Thomas                      271   17   49   63   69   73   76   79
  13 Fairview                    370   58   62   81   84   85
  14 El Reno                     376   65   74   75   80   82
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      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points
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    1   282  Lunsford, Lily                  Kingfisher                    6:02.12
    2   291  Taylor, Kinley                  Kingfisher                    6:10.33
    3   370  Hart, Addelyn                   Oklahoma City Knights         6:10.56
    4   188  Church, Jenna                   Fairview                      6:11.32
    5   371  Hart, Reese                     Oklahoma City Knights         6:16.31
    6   372  Hart, Rylie                     Oklahoma City Knights         6:20.71
    7   152  Garbarino, Campbell             Elk City                      6:24.96
    8   186  Bromlow, Bailey                 Fairview                      6:25.25
    9   468  Lake, Emyree                    Watonga                       6:26.66
   10   383  Rhodes, Noelle                  Oklahoma City Knights         6:34.04
   11   570  Quoetone, Rhylie                Mountain View                 6:37.73
   12    52  Schneberger, Faith              Burns Flat-Dill City scho     6:39.01
   13    89  D'Angelo, Avery                 Carnegie                      6:40.58
   14   211  Smith, Kaylynn                  Gracemont                     6:46.83
   15   185  Bernard, Bentlee                Fairview                      6:47.86
   16   358  Meiseman, Emma                  Okeene                        6:49.66
   17   360  Munden, Reese                   Okeene                        6:50.00
   18    51  Raleigh, Heather                Burns Flat-Dill City scho     6:50.38
   19   465  Cowan, Kenzi                    Watonga                       6:51.53
   20   243  Espinosa, Jordin                Hammon                        6:58.10
   21   105  Mayes, Molly                    Cashion                       6:59.13
   22   352  Chance, Logan                   Okeene                        7:00.12
   23   155  Kirkley, Nikki                  Elk City                      7:00.93
   24   316  Porter, Milee                   Merritt                       7:01.87
   25   319  Stehr, Hanna                    Merritt                       7:02.56
   26   353  Clester, Hailey                 Okeene                        7:08.32
   27   269  Brodrick, Hinsley               Kingfisher                    7:09.91
   28   163  Williamson, Olivia              Elk City                      7:12.84
   29   492  Proffitt, Andie                 Weatherford                   7:14.70
   30   470  Miller, Mya                     Watonga                       7:17.44
   31   363  York, Kalystah                  Okeene                        7:18.69
   32   351  Brickman, Claire                Okeene                        7:18.98
   33   108  Baker, Jorja                    Cheyenne Junior High          7:20.70
   34   110  DeLaCruz, Kyana                 Cheyenne Junior High          7:25.84
   35    73  Hooten, Emily                   Canton                        7:29.59
   36   279  Long-bush, Rylee                Kingfisher                    7:30.47
   37   199  Thompson, Sloane                Fairview                      7:32.23
   38   473  Scheihing, Caleigh              Watonga                       7:33.59
   39   377  Markus, Carleigh                Oklahoma City Knights         7:33.91
   40   277  Jerkins, Rystan                 Kingfisher                    7:35.90
   41   313  Loyd, Maci                      Merritt                       7:36.76
   42   354  Clester, Trinity                Okeene                        7:37.42
   43   323  Windsor, Tynslee                Merritt                       7:41.53
   44   307  Coy, Journi                     Merritt                       7:42.75
   45   274  Farrar, Ryann                   Kingfisher                    7:43.17
   46   286  Ponce, GiGi                     Kingfisher                    7:43.56
   47   318  Smith, Allie                    Merritt                       7:44.53
   48   305  Breeze, Tennie                  Merritt                       7:46.00
   49   288  Rodd, Taya                      Kingfisher                    7:48.00
   50   272  Dudzinski, Sofia                Kingfisher                    7:48.31
   51   376  Lubitz, Annabelle               Oklahoma City Knights         7:49.28
   52   312  Krueger, Jaeden                 Merritt                       7:50.72
   53   430  Acre, Kinsley                   Taloga High School            7:52.78
   54     3  Josey, Kailee                   Apache                        7:55.11
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   55   435  Hart, Hynlee                    Thomas                        7:56.86
   56    72  Hooten, Cloe                    Canton                        7:57.28
   57   380  Nelson, Kate                    Oklahoma City Knights         8:00.73
   58    92  Montoya, Gentry                 Carnegie                      8:01.78
   59   191  Green, Abby                     Fairview                      8:03.05
   60    76  Vowell, Hailey                  Canton                        8:04.32
   61   362  Schieber, Olivia                Okeene                        8:05.44
   62   287  Richards, Camilla               Kingfisher                    8:06.15
   63    70  Cheney, McKenna                 Canton                        8:06.41
   64   566  Wells, Anna                     Woodward Middles School       8:06.90
   65   197  Schmidt, Mackenna               Fairview                      8:13.14
   66   320  Stehr, Laney                    Merritt                       8:16.92
   67    75  Swartwood, Bella                Canton                        8:22.72
   68   488  Jett, Ellie                     Weatherford                   8:23.00
   69   356  Meiseman, Aliza                 Okeene                        8:24.40
   70    93  Resendez, Amanda                Carnegie                      8:24.93
   71   434  Ausmus, Emma                    Thomas                        8:25.62
   72   464  Cowan, Keela                    Watonga                       8:26.26
   73   461  Black, Bella                    Watonga                       8:29.12
   74    45  Crotts, Jaiden                  Burns Flat-Dill City scho     8:29.65
   75   209  Allen, Marley                   Gracemont                     8:36.75
   76   317  Reynolds, Kaylen                Merritt                       8:39.04
   77   187  Carlisle, Ava                   Fairview                      8:40.97
   78   190  Dunn, Eastlynn                  Fairview                      8:41.44
   79    71  Grigsby, Bailee                 Canton                        8:42.34
   80    53  Simmons, Avery                  Burns Flat-Dill City scho     8:45.24
   81   462  Blackbear, Ella                 Watonga                       8:46.81
   82   355  Gross, Layla                    Okeene                        8:47.89
   83   303  Barrett, Paityn                 Merritt                       8:48.53
   84   493  Randol, Remi                    Weatherford                   8:49.00
   85    91  Goodson, Shaunda                Carnegie                      8:52.05
   86   588  Schultz, Autumn                 Okeene                        8:53.66
   87   357  Meiseman, Annabell              Okeene                        8:54.29
   88   385  Stover, Elsa                    Oklahoma City Knights         8:57.01
   89   367  Brown, Ruth                     Oklahoma City Knights         8:58.89
   90   433  Alvardo, Maria                  Thomas                        9:00.38
   91   384  Stover, Annsley                 Oklahoma City Knights         9:01.17
   92   565  Weiszbrod, Ava                  Woodward Middles School       9:04.91
   93    90  Dietrich, Willow                Carnegie                      9:08.10
   94   571  Bigley, Laura                   Mountain View                 9:10.96
   95   600  Schultz, Jayce                  Okeene                        9:11.26
   96   278  Lack, Bentley                   Kingfisher                    9:14.21
   97   489  Macha, Kynlee                   Weatherford                   9:16.28
   98   304  Breeze, Remi                    Merritt                       9:18.83
   99   270  Connor, Tiffany                 Kingfisher                    9:40.56
  100   469  Lovitt, Addison                 Watonga                       9:45.67
  101   109  Beller, Brynn                   Cheyenne Junior High          9:53.24
  102   597  Heinsohn, Gabie                 Thomas                        9:59.04
  103   106  Allen, Carlee                   Cheyenne Junior High         10:09.80
  104   306  Carter, Cassidy                 Merritt                      10:36.36
  105   200  Whipple, Madelyn                Fairview                     10:36.36
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    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lunsford, Lily               Kingfisher                        1
  2 Taylor, Kinley               Kingfisher                        2
  3 Hart, Addelyn                Oklahoma Cit                      3
  4 Church, Jenna                Fairview                          4
  5 Hart, Reese                  Oklahoma Cit                      5
  6 Hart, Rylie                  Oklahoma Cit                      6
  7 Garbarino, Campbell          Elk City
  8 Bromlow, Bailey              Fairview                          7
  9 Lake, Emyree                 Watonga                           8
 10 Rhodes, Noelle               Oklahoma Cit                      9
 11 Quoetone, Rhylie             Mountain View
 12 Schneberger, Faith           Burns Flat-D
 13 D'Angelo, Avery              Carnegie                         10
 14 Smith, Kaylynn               Gracemont
 15 Bernard, Bentlee             Fairview                         11
 16 Meiseman, Emma               Okeene                           12
 17 Munden, Reese                Okeene                           13
 18 Raleigh, Heather             Burns Flat-D
 19 Cowan, Kenzi                 Watonga                          14
 20 Espinosa, Jordin             Hammon
 21 Mayes, Molly                 Cashion
 22 Chance, Logan                Okeene                           15
 23 Kirkley, Nikki               Elk City
 24 Porter, Milee                Merritt                          16
 25 Stehr, Hanna                 Merritt                          17
 26 Clester, Hailey              Okeene                           18
 27 Brodrick, Hinsley            Kingfisher                       19
 28 Williamson, Olivia           Elk City
 29 Proffitt, Andie              Weatherford
 30 Miller, Mya                  Watonga                          20
 31 York, Kalystah               Okeene                           21
 32 Brickman, Claire             Okeene                           22
 33 Baker, Jorja                 Cheyenne Jun
 34 DeLaCruz, Kyana              Cheyenne Jun
 35 Hooten, Emily                Canton                           23
 36 Long-bush, Rylee             Kingfisher                       24
 37 Thompson, Sloane             Fairview                         25
 38 Scheihing, Caleigh           Watonga                          26
 39 Markus, Carleigh             Oklahoma Cit                     27
 40 Jerkins, Rystan              Kingfisher                       28
 41 Loyd, Maci                   Merritt                          29
 42 Clester, Trinity             Okeene                           30
 43 Windsor, Tynslee             Merritt                          31
 44 Coy, Journi                  Merritt                          32
 45 Farrar, Ryann                Kingfisher                       33
 46 Ponce, GiGi                  Kingfisher                       34
 47 Smith, Allie                 Merritt                          35
 48 Breeze, Tennie               Merritt                          36
 49 Rodd, Taya                   Kingfisher
 50 Dudzinski, Sofia             Kingfisher
 51 Lubitz, Annabelle            Oklahoma Cit                     37
 52 Krueger, Jaeden              Merritt
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 53 Acre, Kinsley                Taloga High School
 54 Josey, Kailee                Apache
 55 Hart, Hynlee                 Thomas
 56 Hooten, Cloe                 Canton                           38
 57 Nelson, Kate                 Oklahoma Cit                     39
 58 Montoya, Gentry              Carnegie                         40
 59 Green, Abby                  Fairview                         41
 60 Vowell, Hailey               Canton                           42
 61 Schieber, Olivia             Okeene
 62 Richards, Camilla            Kingfisher
 63 Cheney, McKenna              Canton                           43
 64 Wells, Anna                  Woodward Mid
 65 Schmidt, Mackenna            Fairview                         44
 66 Stehr, Laney                 Merritt
 67 Swartwood, Bella             Canton                           45
 68 Jett, Ellie                  Weatherford
 69 Meiseman, Aliza              Okeene
 70 Resendez, Amanda             Carnegie                         46
 71 Ausmus, Emma                 Thomas
 72 Cowan, Keela                 Watonga                          47
 73 Black, Bella                 Watonga                          48
 74 Crotts, Jaiden               Burns Flat-D
 75 Allen, Marley                Gracemont
 76 Reynolds, Kaylen             Merritt
 77 Carlisle, Ava                Fairview                         49
 78 Dunn, Eastlynn               Fairview
 79 Grigsby, Bailee              Canton                           50
 80 Simmons, Avery               Burns Flat-D
 81 Blackbear, Ella              Watonga                          51
 82 Gross, Layla                 Okeene
 83 Barrett, Paityn              Merritt
 84 Randol, Remi                 Weatherford
 85 Goodson, Shaunda             Carnegie                         52
 86 Schultz, Autumn              Okeene
 87 Meiseman, Annabell           Okeene
 88 Stover, Elsa                 Oklahoma Cit
 89 Brown, Ruth                  Oklahoma Cit
 90 Alvardo, Maria               Thomas
 91 Stover, Annsley              Oklahoma Cit
 92 Weiszbrod, Ava               Woodward Mid
 93 Dietrich, Willow             Carnegie                         53
 94 Bigley, Laura                Mountain View
 95 Schultz, Jayce               Okeene
 96 Lack, Bentley                Kingfisher
 97 Macha, Kynlee                Weatherford
 98 Breeze, Remi                 Merritt
 99 Connor, Tiffany              Kingfisher
100 Lovitt, Addison              Watonga
101 Beller, Brynn                Cheyenne Jun
102 Heinsohn, Gabie              Thomas
103 Allen, Carlee                Cheyenne Jun
104 Carter, Cassidy              Merritt
105 Whipple, Madelyn             Fairview
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                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
   1 Oklahoma City Knights        50    3    5    6    9   27   37   39
   2 Kingfisher                   74    1    2   19   24   28   33   34
   3 Okeene                       79   12   13   15   18   21   22   30
   4 Fairview                     88    4    7   11   25   41   44   49
   5 Watonga                     115    8   14   20   26   47   48   51
   6 Merritt                     125   16   17   29   31   32   35   36
   7 Canton                      191   23   38   42   43   45   50
   8 Carnegie                    201   10   40   46   52   53
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      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1    58  Harrison, Alex                  Burns Flat-Dill City scho     8:50.63
    2    62  Plaza, Joseph                   Burns Flat-Dill City scho     9:06.45
    3   406  LaPat, Nick                     Oklahoma City Knights         9:06.94
    4    56  Elmore, Ashton                  Burns Flat-Dill City scho     9:09.38
    5   169  Felts, Parker                   Elk City                      9:14.82
    6   182  Thomas, Luke                    Elk City                      9:18.59
    7   421  Skinner, James                  Oklahoma City Knights         9:20.79
    8    42  Mendoza, Remy                   Binger-Oney JH                9:25.03
    9   509  Lackey, Keon                    Weatherford                   9:26.56
   10   514  Perez, Kevin                    Weatherford                   9:27.42
   11   401  Gikas, Arden                    Oklahoma City Knights         9:32.97
   12   482  Sam, Miller                     Watonga                       9:34.10
   13    63  Rascon, Dorian                  Burns Flat-Dill City scho     9:35.31
   14   206  Hickman, Austin                 Fairview                      9:43.54
   15   208  Perez, Joey                     Fairview                      9:46.91
   16   411  McBride, Benjamin               Oklahoma City Knights         9:47.32
   17   601  Mceachern, Ethan                Fairview                      9:56.86
   18   405  LaPat, Bear                     Oklahoma City Knights         9:59.95
   19   403  Gikas, Nile                     Oklahoma City Knights        10:00.26
   20   121  Mackey, Brody                   Cheyenne Junior High         10:00.56
   21   483  Wade, Manke                     Watonga                      10:05.43
   22   103  Valenzuela, Koltan              Carnegie                     10:06.60
   23   431  Acre, Kesler                    Taloga High School           10:11.88
   24   450  Frymire, Cason                  Thomas                       10:17.07
   25    65  Tate, Payson                    Burns Flat-Dill City scho    10:18.63
   26   179  Nebhut, Colton                  Elk City                     10:21.08
   27   250  Brown, Tatum                    Hammon                       10:24.79
   28    77  Green, Aiden                    Canton                       10:26.04
   29   255  Rainey, Ryan                    Hammon                       10:26.93
   30   298  Johnson, Brantley               Kingfisher                   10:28.57
   31   394  Davis, Jedidiah                 Oklahoma City Knights        10:28.88
   32   328  Galmor, Cale                    Merritt                      10:32.85
   33   329  Galmor, Carson                  Merritt                      10:33.17
   34   336  Snodgrass, Reed                 Merritt                      10:34.47
   35   522  Roof, River                     Weatherford                  10:39.26
   36   478  Camden, Hussey                  Watonga                      10:40.60
   37   203  Elliott, Heath                  Fairview                     10:41.94
   38   337  Stokes, Eiland                  Merritt                      10:42.26
   39   420  Scarbrough, Christopher         Oklahoma City Knights        10:43.71
   40   504  Chase, Reed                     Weatherford                  10:46.63
   41   449  Frymire, Carter                 Thomas                       10:47.79
   42   501  Brown, Dyson                    Weatherford                  10:51.13
   43   502  Burd, Max                       Weatherford                  10:53.74
   44   124  Romberg, Weston                 Cheyenne Junior High         10:54.14
   45   453  Hartzell, Talon                 Thomas                       10:56.63
   46   451  Hamberlin, Parker               Thomas                       11:04.75
   47   567  Standafer, Eli                  Woodward Middles School      11:07.54
   48   118  Gonzales, Brayan                Cheyenne Junior High         11:09.38
   49   114  Balthrope, Austin               Cheyenne Junior High         11:13.16
   50    15  Satepauhoodle, A.J.             Apache                       11:15.53
   51    84  Garcia, Abel                    Canute                       11:17.66
   52   300  McCully, Makaio                 Kingfisher                   11:18.30
   53   568  Thompson, Isaac                 Woodward Middles School      11:19.75
   54   100  Littlecalf, Preston             Carnegie                     11:20.16
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   55    96  Chavez, Julius                  Carnegie                     11:23.73
   56   432  Freeman, Dallas                 Taloga High School           11:25.19
   57   125  Szedeli, Russell                Cheyenne Junior High         11:34.53
   58   510  Magill, Porter                  Weatherford                  11:36.35
   59   249  Baker, Colton                   Hammon                       11:43.75
   60   596  Ausmus, Collier                 Thomas                       11:44.07
   61   257  Watson, Easton                  Hammon                       11:44.42
   62   254  Rainey, Russell                 Hammon                       11:46.67
   63   456  Kliewer, Tyler                  Thomas                       11:50.20
   64   444  Botone, Daelyn                  Thomas                       11:54.60
   65   119  King, Caleb                     Cheyenne Junior High         11:55.38
   66    17  Tahmakera, Bryce                Apache                       11:59.48
   67   123  North, Cannon                   Cheyenne Junior High         12:02.17
   68   122  Moore, Bronson                  Cheyenne Junior High         12:08.58
   69   366  Meiseman, Eric                  Okeene                       12:13.35
   70   518  Pierce, Aiden                   Weatherford                  12:17.29
   71   327  Dudley, Cooper                  Merritt                      12:27.10
   72   417  Nelson, David                   Oklahoma City Knights        12:27.85
   73   425  Volpe, Blaise                   Oklahoma City Knights        12:33.08
   74    95  Bush, Drake                     Carnegie                     12:43.45
   75   409  Lubitz, James                   Oklahoma City Knights        12:52.45
   76   395  DeMoss, John                    Oklahoma City Knights        12:53.10
   77   296  Deterding, Trayson              Kingfisher                   13:00.35
   78   115  Batterton, Owen                 Cheyenne Junior High         13:07.21
   79    55  Denny, Ezra                     Burns Flat-Dill City scho    13:10.32
   80   448  Dunn, Jacob                     Thomas                       13:10.89
   81    97  Cruzan, Kade                    Carnegie                     13:11.77
   82   428  Weatherford, Lucas              Oklahoma City Knights        13:20.07
   83   205  Haworth, Bear                   Fairview                     13:25.00
   84    67  Zamora, Jose                    Burns Flat-Dill City scho    13:38.76
   85    14  Mendez, Eli                     Apache                       14:04.65
   86    57  Garcia, Isaiah                  Burns Flat-Dill City scho    14:19.66
   87   585  Hamilton, Kameron               Woodward                     14:20.81
   88   517  Piccolella, Mason               Weatherford                  15:01.79
   89   330  Givens, Karson                  Merritt                      15:09.74
   90   454  Kasey, Rayden                   Thomas                       15:37.31
   91   581  Black, Wesley                   Watonga                      16:24.02
   92   455  King, Grayson                   Thomas                       20:20.37
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=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Harrison, Alex               Burns Flat-D                      1
  2 Plaza, Joseph                Burns Flat-D                      2
  3 LaPat, Nick                  Oklahoma Cit                      3
  4 Elmore, Ashton               Burns Flat-D                      4
  5 Felts, Parker                Elk City
  6 Thomas, Luke                 Elk City
  7 Skinner, James               Oklahoma Cit                      5
  8 Mendoza, Remy                Binger-Oney JH
  9 Lackey, Keon                 Weatherford                       6
 10 Perez, Kevin                 Weatherford                       7
 11 Gikas, Arden                 Oklahoma Cit                      8
 12 Sam, Miller                  Watonga
 13 Rascon, Dorian               Burns Flat-D                      9
 14 Hickman, Austin              Fairview                         10
 15 Perez, Joey                  Fairview                         11
 16 McBride, Benjamin            Oklahoma Cit                     12
 17 Mceachern, Ethan             Fairview                         13
 18 LaPat, Bear                  Oklahoma Cit                     14
 19 Gikas, Nile                  Oklahoma Cit                     15
 20 Mackey, Brody                Cheyenne Jun                     16
 21 Wade, Manke                  Watonga
 22 Valenzuela, Koltan           Carnegie                         17
 23 Acre, Kesler                 Taloga High School
 24 Frymire, Cason               Thomas                           18
 25 Tate, Payson                 Burns Flat-D                     19
 26 Nebhut, Colton               Elk City
 27 Brown, Tatum                 Hammon                           20
 28 Green, Aiden                 Canton
 29 Rainey, Ryan                 Hammon                           21
 30 Johnson, Brantley            Kingfisher
 31 Davis, Jedidiah              Oklahoma Cit                     22
 32 Galmor, Cale                 Merritt                          23
 33 Galmor, Carson               Merritt                          24
 34 Snodgrass, Reed              Merritt                          25
 35 Roof, River                  Weatherford                      26
 36 Camden, Hussey               Watonga
 37 Elliott, Heath               Fairview                         27
 38 Stokes, Eiland               Merritt                          28
 39 Scarbrough, Christopher      Oklahoma Cit
 40 Chase, Reed                  Weatherford                      29
 41 Frymire, Carter              Thomas                           30
 42 Brown, Dyson                 Weatherford                      31
 43 Burd, Max                    Weatherford                      32
 44 Romberg, Weston              Cheyenne Jun                     33
 45 Hartzell, Talon              Thomas                           34
 46 Hamberlin, Parker            Thomas                           35
 47 Standafer, Eli               Woodward Mid
 48 Gonzales, Brayan             Cheyenne Jun                     36
 49 Balthrope, Austin            Cheyenne Jun                     37
 50 Satepauhoodle, A.J.          Apache
 51 Garcia, Abel                 Canute
 52 McCully, Makaio              Kingfisher
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 53 Thompson, Isaac              Woodward Mid
 54 Littlecalf, Preston          Carnegie                         38
 55 Chavez, Julius               Carnegie                         39
 56 Freeman, Dallas              Taloga High School
 57 Szedeli, Russell             Cheyenne Jun                     40
 58 Magill, Porter               Weatherford                      41
 59 Baker, Colton                Hammon                           42
 60 Ausmus, Collier              Thomas                           43
 61 Watson, Easton               Hammon                           44
 62 Rainey, Russell              Hammon                           45
 63 Kliewer, Tyler               Thomas                           46
 64 Botone, Daelyn               Thomas                           47
 65 King, Caleb                  Cheyenne Jun                     48
 66 Tahmakera, Bryce             Apache
 67 North, Cannon                Cheyenne Jun                     49
 68 Moore, Bronson               Cheyenne Jun
 69 Meiseman, Eric               Okeene
 70 Pierce, Aiden                Weatherford
 71 Dudley, Cooper               Merritt                          50
 72 Nelson, David                Oklahoma Cit
 73 Volpe, Blaise                Oklahoma Cit
 74 Bush, Drake                  Carnegie                         51
 75 Lubitz, James                Oklahoma Cit
 76 DeMoss, John                 Oklahoma Cit
 77 Deterding, Trayson           Kingfisher
 78 Batterton, Owen              Cheyenne Jun
 79 Denny, Ezra                  Burns Flat-D                     52
 80 Dunn, Jacob                  Thomas
 81 Cruzan, Kade                 Carnegie                         53
 82 Weatherford, Lucas           Oklahoma Cit
 83 Haworth, Bear                Fairview                         54
 84 Zamora, Jose                 Burns Flat-D                     55
 85 Mendez, Eli                  Apache
 86 Garcia, Isaiah               Burns Flat-D
 87 Hamilton, Kameron            Woodward
 88 Piccolella, Mason            Weatherford
 89 Givens, Karson               Merritt                          56
 90 Kasey, Rayden                Thomas
 91 Black, Wesley                Watonga
 92 King, Grayson                Thomas

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
   1 Burns Flat-Dill City scho    35    1    2    4    9   19   52   55
   2 Oklahoma City Knights        42    3    5    8   12   14   15   22
   3 Weatherford                  99    6    7   26   29   31   32   41
   4 Fairview                    115   10   11   13   27   54
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   5 Merritt                     150   23   24   25   28   50   56
   6 Thomas                      160   18   30   34   35   43   46   47
   7 Cheyenne Junior High        162   16   33   36   37   40   48   49
   8 Hammon                      172   20   21   42   44   45
   9 Carnegie                    198   17   38   39   51   53


